Maintenance 2015 Worksheet Change Order Wo. 1

A 3 C 2} E F G H 1 } K L
1 Original Criginal Cost Marino Dr Evangeline Dr Bailey St Good Children 5t. Total Cost
2 Item Quantity Price Quantity Quantity Guantity Quantity Quantity Add
3 Add Add Add Add Add
4
5 A-2 2-nch cold plane Y 41,182 $2.00 582,364.00 5,208 3,400 880 3,138 12,626 $25,252,00
[ A3 asphalt overlay SY 41,182 $1L50 $473,593.00 5,208 3,400 880 3,138 12,626 $145,199.00
7 A4 6-Inch patch tons 801.7 $120.00 £72,204.00 12 100 3 23 138 $16,560.00
g A-10 Shoulder Materlal (RAP) LF 66,615 $1.50 $94,922.50 468 2,800 512 3,496 7,676 $11,514.00
9 A-11 Blue Markers each 40 $10.00 $400.00 3 3 $30.00
10 A-12 Adjust Manholes each 13 $5.00 565,00 1 5 6 $30.00
11 A-14 Adjust Water Valves each 15 4500 $75.00 1 1 $5.00
12 A-16 Mobilization lump sum $15,000 $15,000 $2,000.00 2,000.00 $4,000.00
13
14
15 $202,590.00




